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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000838

E25000839

E25000840
E25000841

E25000842
E25000843
E25000844
E25000845
E25000846
E25000847
E25000848
E25000849

E25000850

E25000851

Reported

05:14:52 03/11/25

07:49:26 03/11/25

08:14:33 03/11/25
09:06:24 03/11/25

09:25:57 03/11/25
12:35:33 03/11/25
15:25:39 03/11/25
16:59:48 03/11/25
18:05:53 03/11/25
18:07:51 03/11/25
19:08:59 03/11/25
19:21:39 03/11/25

21:34:08 03/11/25

01:07:10 03/12/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS 502 W WASHINGTON ST,
ABDOMINAL GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 117 W NORTH ST APT 202,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD, WESTPORT

EMS SEIZURE 1225 N BROADWAY ST; KB
SPECIALTY FOODS, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 106 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG
PERSON
EMS CHEST 7282 N COUNTY RD 225 E,

PAIN GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 106 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER COMMUNITY HEART,

EMS FALL 113 S FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG
EMS 402 N JACKSON ST, ST PAUL
UNKNOWN

EMS STROKE 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

GROVE, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 82,
RQST GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
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Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22808/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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03/12/25



